

M.A.C.C Case No. -220 of 2016
CNR. No. WBUD01-003661-2016
J.O Code-WB00891

45/23.08.2023:

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 19-03-2021, further evidence of OPW's id argument.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate.

OP/Ins Co takes steps.

PO is in under order of transfer. The case is adjourned.

To 12.12.2023 for hearing of the petition dated 19-03-2021, further evidence of OPW's id argument.

Addl. Judge,MACT
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj.